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Updated 6/18/2021 
 

 
TJC LEA contract classes in BLACK font 

 

Tyler PD Hosted classes in BLUE font 
 

        
Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 

 
June 2021 

 
June 8 Special Investigative Topics (Intermediate) 3232 8 TCJ West Campus – 

Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

June 9 Cultural Diversity for Law Enforcement Officers 3939 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

June 7 Legal Update 3187 4 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 - 1200 $25 TPD 

        

June 10 Crisis Intervention Update 3843 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

June 10 Off Duty Survival & Professionalism 3922 8 Tyler PD – Faulkner 
Station 0800 – 1700 $200 Shield Force 

International 
        

June 15 – 16 Arrest, Search & Seizure 2108 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

June 21 – 25 Crisis Intervention Training (Intermediate) 1850 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD & SCSO 

        

June 28 – 30 Search Warrants 3132 24 Tyler PD – Faulkner 
Station 0800 – 1700 $390 HITS 

        

June 29 Canine Encounters 4065 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
        

June 2021 
        

June 30 Missing & Exploited Children (Intermediate) 3275 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

June 30 Introduction to Red Dot Sights (RDS) 2055 8 Tyler PD – Gun 
Range 0800 – 1700 $75 TPD 

        
July 2021 

        

July 7 – 8 De-Escalation Techniques 1849 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

July 12 – 17 ALERRT Active Shooting Lvl. 1 – Train-The-
Trainer  48 Tyler PD – Legacy 

High School 0800 – 1700 $0 ALERRT 

        

July 14 – 15 Use of Force (Intermediate) 2107 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

July 14 Introduction to Red Dot Sights (RDS) 2055 8 Tyler PD – Gun 
Range 0800 – 1700 $75 TPD 

        

July 19 – 23  Crime Scene Investigations (Intermediate) 2106 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 152 0800 – 1700 $150 TPD 

        
August 2021 

        

Aug. 2 Legal Updates 3187 4 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1200 $25 SCSO 

        

Aug. 3 Special Investigative Topics (Intermediate) 3232 8 TCJ West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
        

August 2021 
        

Aug. 4 Cultural Diversity for Law Enforcement Officers 3939 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

Aug. 5 Crisis Intervention Update 3843 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Aug. 16 – 20 Basic Instructor Course 1014 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 155 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

**** Note: This course requires several hours of Homework in addition to class work. Knowledge of computer is a must and basic PowerPoint skills will 
be covered during this week. USB Driver required. Only 12 seats are available. **** 

        

Aug. 23 – 24 Criminal Patrol / Drug Interdiction  3408 16 TPD – Faulkner 
Station 0800 – 1700 $250 HITS 

        
September 2021 

        

Sept. 15 – 16 Arrest, Search & Seizure 2108 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Sept. 15 Introduction to Red Dot Sights (RDS) 2055 8 Tyler PD – Gun 
Range 0800 – 1700 $75 TPD 

        

Sept. 23 Ambush Survival 3338 8 Tyler PD – Faulkner 
Station 0800 – 1700 $200 Shield Force 

International 
        

Sept. 30 Interacting w/Drivers Who Are Deaf or Hard of 
Hearing 7887 4 TJC West Campus – 

Room 152 1300 – 1700 $25 Teresa Dell 

        
October 2021 

        

Oct. 4 – 8 Crisis Intervention Training (Intermediate) 1850 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD & SCSO 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
        

October 2021 
        

Oct. 12 - 14 Spanish for Law Enforcement Officers 
(Intermediate) 2109 24 TJC West Campus – 

Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Oct. 19 Legal Updates 3187 4 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1200 $25 SCSO 

        

Oct. 20 – 21 Use of Force (Intermediate) 2107 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Oct. 25 – 29 Crime Scene Investigations (Intermediate) 2106 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 152 0800 – 1700 $150 TPD 

        
November 2021 

        

Nov. 3 SFST Practitioner Update 2178 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Nov. 9 Crisis Intervention Update 3843 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

Nov. 10 Special Investigative Topics (Intermediate) 3232 8 TCJ West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

Nov. 11 Cultural Diversity for Law Enforcement Officers 3939 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

Nov. 17 – 19 Child Abuse Prevention (Intermediate) 2105 24 TCJ West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        
December 2021 

        

Dec. 1 – 2 Arrest, Search & Seizure 2108 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
        

January 2022 
        

Jan. 5 – 6 De-Escalation Techniques 1849 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Jan. 12 – 13 Use of Force (Intermediate) 2107 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

Jan. 27 Crime Prevention for Patrol Officers 3902 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        
February 2022 

        

Feb. 7 – 11 Mental Health Peace Officer 4001 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

**** Minimum 10 required for the class to make **** 
        

Feb. 15 Canine Encounters 4065 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Feb. 16 Interacting w/Drivers Who Are Deaf or Hard of 
Hearing 7887 4 TJC West Campus – 

Room 104 1300 – 1700 $25 Teresa Dell 

        

Feb. 17 – 18 Arrest, Search & Seizure 2108 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

Feb. 21 – 25 Crisis Intervention Training (Intermediate) 1850 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD & SCSO 

        
March 2022 

        

March 2 - 3 Use of Force (Intermediate) 2107 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
        

March 2022 
        

March 7 – 11  Basic Instructor Course 1014 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 155 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

**** Note: This course requires several hours of Homework in addition to class work. Knowledge of computer is a must and basic PowerPoint skills will be covered during 
this week. USB Driver required. Only 12 seats are available. **** 

        

March 21 - 25 Crime Scene Investigations (Intermediate) 2106 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 152 0800 – 1700 $150 TPD 

        

March 29 Auto Theft for Patrol Officers 2010 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

March 30 – 31 De-Escalation Techniques 1849 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        
April 2022 

        

April 4 Legal Update 3187 4 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 - 1200 $25 TPD 

        

April 4 Legal Update 3187 4 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 1300 - 1700 $25 TPD 

        

April 5 Crisis Intervention Update 3843 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

April 6 Special Investigative Topics (Intermediate) 3232 8 TCJ West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

April 7 Cultural Diversity for Law Enforcement Officers 3939 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

April 12 – 14 Spanish for Law Enforcement Officers 
(Intermediate) 2109 24 TJC West Campus – 

Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
        

April 2022 
        

April 28 Missing & Exploited Children (Intermediate) 3275 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        
May 2022 

        

May 3 – 5 New Supervisor’s Course 3737 24 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 WHPD 

        

May 9 – 13 Firearms Instructor 2222 40 Tyler PD – Gun 
Range 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD & SCSO 

**** Class limited to 10 participants. Student must qualify with a score of 90 or better on May 5th at TPD Gun Range. **** 
        

May 18 – 19 De-Escalation Techniques 1849 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

May 26 Interacting w/Drivers Who Are Deaf or Hard of 
Hearing 7887 4 TJC West Campus – 

Room 104 1300 – 1700 $25 Teresa Dell 

        
June 2022 

        

June 6 Legal Update 3187 4 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 - 1200 $25 SCSO 

        

June 7 Special Investigative Topics (Intermediate) 3232 8 TCJ West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

June 8 Cultural Diversity for Law Enforcement Officers 3939 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        
June 9 Crisis Intervention Update 3843 8 TJC West Campus – 

Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
 

June 2022 
 

June 15 – 16 Arrest, Search & Seizure 2108 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        
June 20 – 24 Crisis Intervention Training (Intermediate) 1850 40 TJC West Campus – 

Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD & SCSO 

        

June 29  Canine Encounters 4065 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

June 30 Missing & Exploited Children (Intermediate) 3275 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        
July 2022 

        

July 6 – 7 De-Escalation Techniques 1849 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 104 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

July 12 – 14 Basic Civil Process  3131 24 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

July 26 – 27 Use of Force (Intermediate) 2107 16 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        

July 18 – 22 Crime Scene Investigations (Intermediate) 2106 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 152 0800 – 1700 $150 TPD 

        
August 2022 

        

Aug. 1 Legal Update 3187 4 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 - 1200 $25 TPD 

        

Aug. 2 Special Investigative Topics (Intermediate) 3232 8 TCJ West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 
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Date(s) Course TCOLE # Hours Location Time Tuition Instructor 
 

August 2022 
 

Aug. 3 Cultural Diversity for Law Enforcement Officers 3939 8 TJC West Campus – 
Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 SCSO 

        
Aug. 4 Crisis Intervention Update 3843 8 TJC West Campus – 

Room 129 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

        

Aug. 15 – 19 Basic Instructor Course 1014 40 TJC West Campus – 
Room 155 0800 – 1700 $25 TPD 

**** Note: This course requires several hours of Homework in addition to class work. Knowledge of computer is a must and basic PowerPoint skills will be covered during 
this week. USB Driver required. Only 12 seats are available. **** 

        
 


